
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) KNIGHT PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT SERVICE, INC.

(2) JD MACK INTERNATIONAL
CORP.

(3) SOUTH FLORIDA BUSHOG
SERVICE, INC.

0001 LARGE MACHINE MOWING (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E104  4  1

MOWING
(REGULAR/LARGE MACHINE)

14,047.000

AC

7.63000 107,178.61 11.00000 154,517.00 8.24000 115,747.28

0010 E104  4  2

MOWING (SLOPE)

1,386.000

AC

36.63000 50,769.18 48.24000 66,860.64 48.24000 66,860.64

0015 E104  4  3

MOWING (SMALL MACHINE)

1,430.000

AC

66.63000 95,280.90 90.00000 128,700.00 84.24000 120,463.20

0020 E110 30

LITTER REMOVAL

41,598.000

AC

3.24000 134,777.52 2.00000 83,196.00 4.70000 195,510.60

Section Total with LCC: $388,006.21 $433,273.64 $498,581.72

Life Cycle Costs:

$498,581.72$388,006.21 $433,273.64Section Totals:

$433,273.64$388,006.21 $498,581.72Contract Item Totals

Page 1 of 4

MOWING & LITTER REMOVAL - HEFT

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):001

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

September 15, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P70-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

BROWARD, MIAMI-DADE, TURNPIKE

Min: Max:

10/05/2015Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$388,006.21 $433,273.64 498,581.72Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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MOWING & LITTER REMOVAL - HEFT

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):001

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

September 15, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P70-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

BROWARD, MIAMI-DADE, TURNPIKE

Min: Max:

10/05/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) MCINTYRE MAINTENANCE
INC.,

(5) SUPERIOR LANDSCAPING
& LAWN SERVICE, INC.

0001 LARGE MACHINE MOWING (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E104  4  1

MOWING
(REGULAR/LARGE MACHINE)

14,047.000

AC

12.50000 175,587.50 19.00000 266,893.00

0010 E104  4  2

MOWING (SLOPE)

1,386.000

AC

50.00000 69,300.00 45.00000 62,370.00

0015 E104  4  3

MOWING (SMALL MACHINE)

1,430.000

AC

80.00000 114,400.00 49.00000 70,070.00

0020 E110 30

LITTER REMOVAL

41,598.000

AC

4.00000 166,392.00 4.00000 166,392.00

Section Total with LCC: $525,679.50 $565,725.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$525,679.50 $565,725.00Section Totals:

$565,725.00$525,679.50Contract Item Totals

Page 3 of 4

MOWING & LITTER REMOVAL - HEFT

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):001

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

September 15, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P70-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

BROWARD, MIAMI-DADE, TURNPIKE

Min: Max:

10/05/2015Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$525,679.50 $565,725.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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MOWING & LITTER REMOVAL - HEFT

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):001

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

September 15, 2015

Contract Description:

E8P70-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

BROWARD, MIAMI-DADE, TURNPIKE

Min: Max:

10/05/2015Florida Department of Transportation


